Acid

Allkush
Atomical Haze
Belladonna
Delahaze
Durga Mata
Dutch Dragon
Ice Cream
Jacky White
Lucid Bolt
Magic Bud
Nebula

Opium

Sensi Star
Spoetnik
Sweet Purple
Wappa

White Berry
Original Cheese
Or. White Widow

Autoflowering Seeds

Automariall
Pandora

Vertigo

Auto Acid

Auto Jack

Auto Wappa
Auto White Berry

Collection Packs

Indica Champions:
Sativa Champions:

Auto Pack #1:
Auto Pack #2:

AMSTERDAM ,

Feminized
Feminized
Feminized
Feminized
Feminized
Feminized
Feminized
Feminized
Feminized
Feminized
Feminized
Feminized
Feminized
Feminized
Feminized
Feminized
Feminized
Feminized
Feminized
Feminized

Feminized
Feminized
Feminized
Feminized
Feminized
Feminized
Feminized

3 seeds
26.00
26.00
38.00
20.00
32.00
20.00
23.00
32.00
32.00
23.00
20.00
32.00
26.00
38.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
32.00
26.00
32.00

23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00

5 seeds
40.00
40.00
60.00
30.00
50.00
30.00
35.00
50.00
50.00
35.00
30.00
50.00
40.00
60.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
50.00
40.00
50.00

35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00

2x Sensi Star, 2x Ice Cream, 2x White Berry
2x Nebula, 2x Jacky White, 2x DelaHaze

2x Auto Wappa, 2x Auto White Berry, 2x Vertigo

2x Auto Acid, 2x Pandora, 2x Automaria Il

10 seeds
75.00
75.00
110.00
55.00
90.00
55.00
65.00
90.00
90.00
65.00
55.00
90.00
75.00
110.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
90.00
75.00
90.00

65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00

6 seeds
50,00
50.00
40.00
40.00



